2010 NVSL Automation Points of Contact
Automation Committee

	Name
	Telephone #(s)
	Primary Email
	Title

	Dan Joyce
	703-978-6907
	dojoyce@earthlink.net
	B-Meet Coordinator

	Paul Parry
	703-250-2240
	Pparry@cox.net
	 

	
	571-283-7172 Cell
	 
	 

	Joe Mattis
	703-765-0570
	jtmattis@cox.net
	Automation Committee Chairperson

	
	703 772-9638 Cell
	 
	

	Bill Cook
	703-379-2433
	wjc96@verizon.net
	 

	 
	202-439-1385 Cell
	 
	 

	Kerry Walzl
	703-765-6231
	kwalzl@gmail.com
	 

	Doug Firman
	703-569-0427
	firmand@aol.com
	 


Division Coordinators and Division Data Coordinators
	
	Division Coordinator
	Division Data Coordinator

	Division
	Name
	email
	Name
	email

	1
	Linda Klopfenstein
	lkNVSL@hotmail.com
	Dave Dinardo
	dave.dinardo@gmail.com

	2
	Mike Reda
	mgreda@dhimortgage.com
	Philip Simon
	viennawoods@cox.net

	3
	Brenda Belote
	belote3@verizon.net 
	Dave Hackfeld
	dhackfeld@verizon.net

	4
	Jim Shlesinger
	jim@sagllp.com
	Amy Thompson
	abthompson@cox.net

	5
	Kim Locey
	kimlocey@hotmail.com
	Kerry Walzl
	kwalzl@gmail.com

	6
	Vicki Piantedosi
	mrsvlp@aol.com
	Barbara Skowronski
	skowron3@verizon.net

	7
	Bill Cook
	wjc96@verizon.net
	Sue Murphy
	psumurphy@msn.com

	8
	Carol Colza
	carol.colza@verizon.net 
	Mike Cosgrove
	mcosgrove@groupw.com

	9
	Susan Crow
	susancrow2@verizon.net
	Joe Mattis
	jtmattis@cox.net

	10
	Keith Wilkinson
	keefyw@aol.com
	Dan Joyce
	dojoyce@earthlink.net

	11
	David Watt
	d.watt@verizon.net
	Craig Chamberlin
	ccx4@verizon.net

	12
	Carl Case
	ccase@oas.org
	Jim Dickens 
	jsdickens@verizon.net

	13
	Kelly Parry
	pparry@cox.net
	Paul Parry
	pparry@cox.net

	14
	Doug Firman
	firmand@aol.com
	 
	 

	15
	Christy Palmer
	palmer5718@cox.net
	Susan Albertson
	susanalbertson@verizon.net

	16
	Charlie Chadbourn
	cchadbourn@aol.com
	Ben Crowley
	bwcrowley@ekfox.com

	17
	Stephen Wallin
	stephenandrobinwallin@msn.com
	Bryan Woodcock
	abcwoodcock@gmail.com

	
	
	
	
	

	Division 3 Alternate Division Data Coordinator
	Steve Kouzen
	mickeyk@cox.net


Updated 6/24/10 to add Philip Simon as Division Data Coordinator for Division 2.
